
得 失
ａブロック

セット セット

1 25 - 14 25 - 12

○ 2 0 ○ 2 0

25 - 16 25 - 16

2 14 - 25 25 - 15

● 0 2 ○ 2 23 - 25 1

16 - 25 15 - 11

3 12 - 25 15 - 25

● 0 2 ● 1 25 - 23 2

16 - 25 11 - 15

得 失
ｂブロック

セット セット

1 25 - 6 25 - 17

○ 2 0 ○ 2 0

26 - 24 25 - 14

2 6 - 25 18 - 25

● 0 2 ● 1 25 - 22 2

24 - 26 8 - 25

3 17 - 25 25 - 18

● 0 2 ○ 2 22 - 25 1

14 - 25 25 - 8

得 失
ｃブロック

セット セット

1 25 - 16 22 - 25

○ 2 0 ○ 2 26 - 24 1

25 - 15 15 - 9

2 16 - 25 12 - 25

● 0 2 ● 0 2

15 - 25 15 - 25

3 25 - 22 25 - 12

● 1 24 - 26 2 ○ 2 0

9 - 15 25 - 15

得 失

セット セット

1 25 - 19 25 - 20

○ 2 0 ○ 2 0

25 - 22 25 - 17

2 19 - 25 22 - 25

● 0 2 ● 0 2

22 - 25 23 - 25

3 20 - 25 25 - 22

● 0 2 ○ 2 0

17 - 25 25 - 23

優勝 majun
準優勝 TRUST
第３位 Timy

----

0.92

ｍａｊｕｎ ひいと Ｒａｙｓ

ポイン
ト
率

1.00

0.860.00

ポイン
ト
率

ｍａｊｕｎ Ｔｉｍｙ ＴＲＵＳＴ

1.201.50

1.28

0.00

1.274.00

ポイン
ト
率

ＴＲＵＳＴ ＳＩＮ 森野

1.020.67

0.25

1.66----

ポイン
ト
率

Ｔｉｍｙ 菱 サウスユニオン

0.700.25

0.67

1.72----
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点
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点

100

93
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点
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点

4

2

0

4

4
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2

0

3

4

0

4

3

1

1

4

2

1

4
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負
数

0

2

1

負
数

0

2

2

0

1
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数

0

1

2

負
数

0

2

2

0

1

勝
数

2

0

1

勝
数

2

1

0

勝
数

勝
点

4

2

3

森野

ｍａｊｕｎ

Ｔｉｍｙ

ＴＲＵＳＴ

決勝リーグ

失
セット率

ｍａｊｕｎ

ひいと

Ｒａｙｓ

Ｔｉｍｙ

菱

サウスユニオン

ＴＲＵＳＴ

ＳＩＮ

失
セット率

1 2 3 得

勝
点

4

2

3

失
セット率

1 2 3 得

勝
点

4

2

3

失
セット率

1 2 3 得

勝
点

4

3

2

1 2 3 得
勝
数
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